
TO OUTPUT JACK TERMINAL # 2
BLACK WIRE FROM GROUND LUG

Min

+9V

N.T.S.

BRIDGE SECTION

SECTION (6)
FOR EACH BRIDGE
ACOUSTIC PICKUP

12

25

YELLOW WIRE FROM PREAMP ASS'Y

BLUE WIRE FROM PREAMP ASS'Y

OUTPUT JACK

12

16

12

GROUND LUG
BLACK WIRE FROM

RED WIRE FROM
BATTERY CLIP

RED WIRE FROM P.C.B. TO JACK TERMINAL # 4 

WHITE WIRE FROM P.C.B. TO JACK TERMINAL # 8 

TO JACK TERMINAL #1
SHORT BLACK WIRE FROM BATTERY CLIP

3

2

45

6

187

17

BOTTOM VIEW  :  N.T.S.
TERMINAL DETAIL

BRIDGE PICKUP
BLACK WIRE FROM

BRIDGE PICKUP
YELLOW WIRE FROM

NECK PICKUP
BLACK WIRE FROM

AMERICAN DELUXE POWER TELECASTER  0105700/5702

NECK PICKUP
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